
Team standings
Richmond Men's League Division 3

THE LEAGUE BANQUET IS MARCH 27th @ THE MOOSE 6PM. OPEN TO CURRENTLY SANCTIONED LEAGUE
MEMBERS AND A GUEST 21 YEARS OLD. PLEASE BRING A COVERED SIDE DISH OR DESSERT.
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1 Warriors 86.5 120 72.08 480 275 57.29 205 3843 3509 Welcome Inn Bar & Grill 1
2 Brian's Boys 81.0 120 67.50 480 301 62.71 179 4029 3333 VFW Post 1108 - 1
3 Undertakers 79.0 120 65.83 480 291 60.63 189 3961 3303 Moose Lodge 167 - 4
4 Old No.7 68.0 120 56.67 480 264 55.00 216 3789 3559 Brown Jug Tavern 1
5 Pocket Poolers 66.5 120 55.42 479 238 49.69 241 3641 3682 Sheridan Pub 1
6 Spanky's Gang 58.0 120 48.33 480 225 46.88 255 3556 3741 VFW Post 1108 - 2
7 19th Street Nightmares 54.0 120 45.00 480 213 44.38 267 3558 3776 Tally Ho Pub 2
8 High Eye Cues 53.5 120 44.58 480 239 49.79 241 3665 3679 American Legion Post 315
9 Little Rascals 49.5 120 41.25 480 233 48.54 247 3624 3727 VFW Post 1108 - 2

10 Vamoose 47.0 120 39.17 480 221 46.04 259 3598 3777 Moose Lodge 167 - 4
11 Midnight Roofers 47.0 120 39.17 457 200 43.76 257 3306 3588 Moose Lodge 167 - 5
12 Bertie's Drunken Boozers 30.0 120 25.00 458 157 34.28 301 2961 3851 Bertie's Music Bar 2
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1 Jim Retter Brian's Boys 8.64 65 31 96 829 6.45 0 0 0 0 2 0 11 False 24
2 Mike Moore Old No.7 8.60 62 30 92 791 6.71 3 0 0 0 1 0 8 False 23
3 Butch Marcum Brian's Boys 8.58 60 32 92 781 6.79 0 0 1 1 1 1 8 False 23
4 Jack Stevens Brian's Boys 8.48 64 32 96 814 7.01 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 False 24
5 Eric Jennings Undertakers 8.45 52 28 80 676 6.60 0 0 1 0 1 1 6 False 20
6 Billy Griffin Warriors 8.44 62 34 96 802 6.73 0 1 1 0 1 0 7 False 24
7 Jim Stapleton Warriors 8.43 54 30 84 708 6.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 False 21
8 Bill Turner Undertakers 8.41 57 35 92 774 6.87 0 0 1 0 1 0 7 False 23
9 Dave Watson Vamoose 8.37 58 38 96 795 7.25 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 False 24

10 Jeff Turner Undertakers 8.34 60 36 96 801 6.83 0 0 0 0 2 0 10 False 24
11 Jack Turner Undertakers 8.32 58 34 92 765 6.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 False 23
12 Dave Fiscus Old No.7 8.27 48 36 84 695 7.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 False 21
13 Mark Ramsey Old No.7 8.24 55 37 92 758 7.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 False 23
14 Jerry Warford Pocket Poolers 8.24 54 38 92 758 7.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 False 23
15 John Johnson Spanky's Gang 8.24 51 33 84 692 7.04 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 False 21
16 Stephen Mitchell Brian's Boys 8.22 54 38 92 756 7.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 False 23
17 Jesse Johnson 19th Street Nightmares8.21 55 41 96 788 7.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 False 24
18 Chuck Mink Warriors 8.07 58 38 96 775 7.43 0 0 1 0 2 0 7 False 24
19 Ace Layne High Eye Cues 8.05 54 42 96 773 7.33 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 False 24
20 Jeff Dayton Pocket Poolers 8.04 45 35 80 643 7.36 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 False 20
21 Jerry Harris Old No.7 8.03 52 36 88 707 7.32 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 False 22
22 Isaac VanWinkle Brian's Boys 8.00 39 37 76 608 7.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 False 19
23 Jay Bias High Eye Cues 7.93 53 43 96 761 7.41 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 False 24
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24 David Lindsey Little Rascals 7.86 46 42 88 692 7.51 0 0 0 0 2 0 8 False 22
25 Nate Reece High Eye Cues 7.84 52 44 96 753 7.47 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 False 24
26 Don Ballenger Midnight Roofers 7.80 41 51 92 710 7.80 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 False 23
27 Ernie Gabbard Vamoose 7.80 50 46 96 749 7.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 False 24
28 Raymond HollingsworthMidnight Roofers 7.80 40 40 80 624 7.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 False 20
29 Curtis Ponder 19th Street Nightmares7.74 48 48 96 743 7.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 False 24
30 Travis Holland Pocket Poolers 7.71 46 46 92 709 7.66 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 False 23
31 Rick Brookshear Undertakers 7.68 43 45 88 676 7.44 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 False 22
32 Bill Mills Vamoose 7.64 46 50 96 733 7.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 False 24
33 Dave LaShell Little Rascals 7.63 38 42 80 610 7.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 False 20
34 Mike Hofer Spanky's Gang 7.61 47 49 96 731 7.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 False 24
35 Jeff Shepherd Warriors 7.60 44 52 96 730 7.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 False 24
36 Rodney Hill Rocky Little Rascals 7.60 41 39 80 608 7.69 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 False 20
37 Allen Gray Midnight Roofers 7.59 44 48 92 698 7.47 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 False 23
38 Jeff Hersey Pocket Poolers 7.49 45 47 92 689 7.71 0 0 1 0 1 0 6 False 23
39 Charlie Rollins Spanky's Gang 7.43 40 44 84 624 7.58 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 False 21
40 Jason Buttery Warriors 7.38 37 35 72 531 7.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 False 18
41 Chris Ponder 19th Street Nightmares7.38 42 54 96 708 7.72 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 False 24
42 Jim Chaisson Spanky's Gang 7.25 43 49 92 660 7.90 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 False 23
43 Kenny Young Midnight Roofers 7.14 34 58 92 657 8.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 False 23
44 Zach Sullivan Vamoose 7.14 40 48 88 628 7.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 False 22
45 Jason Phillips 19th Street Nightmares7.08 31 57 88 623 8.38 0 0 0 0 2 1 6 False 22
46 John Frye High Eye Cues 6.99 35 61 96 664 8.22 0 1 0 0 1 0 7 False 24
47 Robby Bradburn 19th Street Nightmares6.88 33 59 92 633 8.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 False 23
48 Tom Heroy Bertie's Drunken Boozers6.84 33 55 88 595 8.38 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 False 22
49 Larry Bryant Little Rascals 6.82 30 58 88 600 8.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 False 22
50 George Hines Vamoose 6.80 26 66 92 626 8.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 False 23
51 Clay Hill Spanky's Gang 6.80 30 50 80 544 8.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 False 20
52 Levi Richard Bertie's Drunken Boozers6.74 31 61 92 607 8.47 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 False 23
53 Bradley Grubbs Little Rascals, Pocket Poolers, Spanky's Gang6.63 29 59 88 583 8.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 False 22
1 Dan Goins Brian's Boys 9.19 13 3 16 147 5.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 True 4
2 Danny Goens Little Rascals, Spanky's Gang, Midnight Roofers9.17 21 3 24 220 5.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 True 6
3 Harry Qualls Warriors 9.00 6 2 8 72 7.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 True 2
4 Raymond Austerman Undertakers, Midnight Roofers8.80 29 11 40 352 6.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 True 10
5 Robert Bradley Undertakers 8.33 8 4 12 100 6.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 True 3
6 Drew Napier Pocket Poolers 8.16 19 13 32 261 7.09 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 True 8
7 Brian Drew Bertie's Drunken Boozers8.01 38 30 68 545 7.22 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 True 17
8 Brent Woods Brian's Boys 8.00 2 2 4 32 7.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 True 1
9 Steve Johson Pocket Poolers 7.88 4 4 8 63 7.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 True 2

10 Shawn Mann 19th Street Nightmares7.88 4 4 8 63 7.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 True 2
11 John Mathews High Eye Cues 7.77 32 32 64 497 7.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 True 16
12 Joe Arnold Little Rascals 7.73 34 30 64 487 7.38 0 0 0 1 0 1 6 True 16
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13 Steve Mosey Warriors 7.71 12 12 24 185 7.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 True 6
14 Jerry Byrd Bertie's Drunken Boozers7.68 26 34 60 453 7.75 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 True 15
15 Coby King Old No.7 7.63 26 26 52 397 7.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 True 13
16 Wes Arnold Little Rascals, Brian's Boys7.56 7 9 16 121 7.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 True 4
17 Bill Henry Little Rascals, Spanky's Gang7.55 9 11 20 151 8.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 True 5
18 Terry Sandifar Warriors 7.50 2 2 4 30 7.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 True 1
19 Walter Gray Midnight Roofers 7.48 19 23 42 314 7.90 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 True 11
20 Terry Hilliard Bertie's Drunken Boozers7.41 17 27 44 326 8.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 True 11
21 Brian Evans Little Rascals 7.25 5 7 12 87 7.92 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 True 3
22 Mark Olive Little Rascals, Spanky's Gang7.15 19 29 48 343 8.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 True 12
23 Dennis McGraw Old No.7 6.89 21 43 64 441 8.58 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 True 16
24 Brandon Shaffer High Eye Cues 6.78 13 19 32 217 8.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 True 8
25 Earl Peters Vamoose, Midnight Roofers5.81 2 14 16 93 9.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 True 4
26 Bob Forrester Bertie's Drunken Boozers5.75 2 10 12 69 8.92 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 True 3
27 Glen Meek Spanky's Gang 5.50 1 3 4 22 8.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 True 1
28 Dave Reinyar Bertie's Drunken Boozers5.37 10 58 68 365 9.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 True 17
29 Dylan Mazur Spanky's Gang 4.50 0 4 4 18 10.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 True 1
30 Basil Shaw Midnight Roofers 4.42 1 11 12 53 9.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 True 3
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